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COVERAGE MAP
Public Sector Sales

WEST:
RSM: Karen Beshak
Channel: Brian Godish
AMs: Grace Peeler, Ryan Froehle, Eric Grubbs

NORTHEAST:
RSM: Erica Hartman
Channel: Brian Godish
AMs: Eric Grubbs, Brian Himes, LaTonya Page

SOUTH:
RSM: Amy Wieland
Channel: Louis Mazzante
AMs: Ryan Froehle, Ryan Nelson

SOUTHEAST:
RSM: Pam McKillip
Channel: Louis Mazzante
AMs: Ryan Nelson , Eric Grubbs

Territory Teams
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SALES CONTACTS
Public Sector Sales

WEST TEAM:

Karen Beshak
kbeshak@kajeet.com
916.221.8124

Brian Godish
bgodish@kajeet.com
630.890.8591

Eric Grubbs
egrubbs@kajeet.com
703.270.3230 x 1226

Grace Peeler
gpeeler@kajeet.com
240.482.4640

Ryan Froehle
rfroehle@kajeet.com
240.482.3499
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SALES CONTACTS
Public Sector Sales

NORTHEAST TEAM:

Brian Godish
bgodish@kajeet.com
630.890.8591

Eric Grubbs
egrubbs@kajeet.com
703.270.3230 x 1226

Brian Himes
bhimes@kajeet.com
240.482.3572

LaTonya Page
lpage@kajeet.com
240.482.4628

Erica Hartman
ehartman@kajeet.com
908.763.4171
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SALES CONTACTS
Public Sector Sales

SOUTH TEAM:

Ryan Froehle
rfroehle@kajeet.com
240.482.3499

Amy Wieland
awieland@kajeet.com
407.462.9169

Louie Mazzante
lmazzante@kajeet.com
814.280.3709

Ryan Nelson
rnelson@kajeet.com
240.482.4629
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SALES CONTACTS
Public Sector Sales

SOUTHEAST TEAM:

Louie Mazzante
lmazzante@kajeet.com
814.280.3709

Ryan Nelson
rnelson@kajeet.com
240.482.4629

Eric Grubbs
egrubbs@kajeet.com
703.270.3230 x 1226

Pam McKillip
pmckillip@kajeet.com
352.843.0692


